
PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:50

UP

KITCHEN

DINING

LIVING

WC

HALLWAY

MH

UP

UP

CLOAK

1277

2000

9
0
0

9
6
6

2
0
9
5

F/F

CELLAR

900

4553

1277

NOTES:All detailed measurements are

approximate.

NOTES:All measurements of neighbouring

properties are approximate including garden

levels and will be subject to Party Wall Matters.

NOTES: All recessed beams assume that the

floor thickness is 6 inches. This cannot be

confirmed until the opening up work during the

build phase.
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NOTES:All detailed measurements are

approximate.

NOTES:All measurements of neighbouring

properties are approximate including garden

levels and will be subject to Party Wall Matters.

NOTES: All recessed beams assume that the

floor thickness is 6 inches. This cannot be

confirmed until the opening up work during the

build phase.
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PROPOSED REAR SECTION
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PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION 
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NOTES:All detailed measurements are

approximate.

NOTES:All measurements of neighbouring

properties are approximate including garden

levels and will be subject to Party Wall Matters.

NOTES: All recessed beams assume that the

floor thickness is 6 inches. This cannot be

confirmed until the opening up work during the

build phase.
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PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION
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NOTES:All detailed measurements are

approximate.

NOTES:All measurements of neighbouring

properties are approximate including garden

levels and will be subject to Party Wall Matters.

NOTES: All recessed beams assume that the

floor thickness is 6 inches. This cannot be

confirmed until the opening up work during the

build phase.
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